
BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS & SAFETY 

300 North High Street  

Muncie, Indiana 47305 

 

FEBRUARY 4, 2026        9:00 a.m. 

AGENDA 

 

Pledge of Allegiance 

Roll Call   

Consideration of the January 28, 2026 Minutes 

Considerations Register of Claims 

 

Unfinished Business 

1. 

 

2. 

 

New Business 

1.  

 

2.  

 

3.  

 

4.  

 

5.  

 

Additional Board Topics 

Public Comments 3-minute time limit 

The next regularly scheduled Board meeting will be on Wednesday, February 11, 

2026 at 9:00 a.m.  

Adjournment  

 

Board of Public Works & Safety meetings are streamed on the City of Muncie Facebook page and archived on its YouTube page: 

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/people/City-of-Muncie/100069317225158/  

YouTube:  https://www.youtube.com/@city.of.muncie  

Website:   https://www.muncie.in.gov  

 

Appointing Authority Disclosure:  

Mayoral Appointments: 

• Ted Baker – Current Term: 01/02/2024 – 12/31/2027 

• Lola Mauer – Current Term: 01/02/2024 – 12/31/2027 

• Linda Gregory – Current Term: 01/02/2024 – 12/31/2027 

 

https://www.facebook.com/people/City-of-Muncie/100069317225158/
https://www.youtube.com/@city.of.muncie
https://www.muncie.in.gov/

